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4844 S Memorial Dr, Tulsa, OK 74145, United States
(+1)9182701445 - http:/lwww.himalayasok.com/

The restaurant from Tulsa offers 88 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average $9.1. What Quinn
Maggio likes about Himalayas - Aroma of India:
Fantastic! | think my mouth just EXLODED from all of the unique flavors and textures | just experienced! | came
in at lunch and went straight for the buffet, and it did not disappoint. All the food was hot, fresh, and most of all,
seasoned perfectly. What a mix! And don't be afraid to try the desserts...the mango desert was so intense and
the white (coconut milk, maybe?) was equally delicious. read more. What Marian McDermott doesn't like about
Himalayas - Aroma of India:
Ick. Was not impressed, i grew up in a very rich cultured family and my uncle who is from the middle east just
laughed at the food he was served. it was cold. just swimming in sauce and my vegetarian dish had meat in it.
not going here again, and the service was ok not fantastic like i would have hoped for. you can tell their bias
views on women when i tried to order. read more. If you crave for sweets, Himalayas - Aroma of India with its fine
desserts can surely make an end of it, Dishes are also prepared here, deliciously and freshly with typical Indian
spices. You can also look forward to scrumptious vegetarian cuisine.
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Rice dishes

BISIBELABATH

10 most popular

CHICKEN KHORMA

Etras

PLAIN DOSA
Side dishes
RICE

Drinks

ROSE MILK

Dosas

MYSORE MASALA DOSA

Vegetarische Speisen
ALOO BAINGAN

Soft drinks

JUICE

Indisches Brot

ALOO KULCHA

Indische Vegelarische
Gerichle

VEGETABLE SHAHI KORMA

$10.0

$13.0

$8.0

$3.0

$2.3

$9.0

$11.0

$2.3

$4.0

$11.0

T l O-W-sm ® I.I..l

ONION KULCHA

Uthappam

UTHAPPAM

Chicken dishes
CHICKEN KADAI
Dessert - Nachtisch
RASMALAI

Indischer Reis

LEMON RICE

Siidindisch
Chich salitil

CHICKEN CHETTINAD

Siidindische Gericht

MASALA DOSA

Rice Specialities

LAMB BRIYANI

Vegetable

PANEER CHETTINAD

$4.0

$9.0

$13.0

$4.0

$10.0

$13.0

$7.0

$15.0

$12.0

Hauptgerichte - Vegetables

VEGETABLE BRIYANI

$11.0



Himalayas - firoma of India Menu

Nepalesische vegetarische

Gerichte

ALOO FRY $11.0
Vegelarische

PANEER KADAI $12.0
Indische Hiihnerfleisch-
Gerichte

CHICKEN ACHARI $13.0
Bread

CHAPATTI (2 PIECES) $2.0
RASPBERRY TEA $2.0
Bebidas | Drinks

ICE TEA UNSWEET $2.0
Thirst Quenchers

MADRAS COFFEE $2.5
Non-alcoholic Drinks

PEPSI FOUNTAIN PRODUCTS $2.0
lamb or Goat Specialties

LAMB OR GOAT CURRY $15.0
Vegetable Entrée

BAINGAN BHAGARA $12.0

lamb & Goat

LAMB OR GOAT ACHARI $15.0
South Indian Tiffins

RAVA MASALA $9.0
Non Vegetarian Curries

LAMB OR GOAT VINDALOO $16.0
Tlamb Delighis

LAMB OR GOAT KADAI $15.0
Curries Special

ALOO MUTTER $11.0

Vegetarian: Rice & Noodles

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE $11.0
Dosai Corner

RAVA PLAIN $9.0
South Indian &niree

IDDLY (4 PIECES) $7.0
North Indian Veg Curries
PANEER MUTTER $12.0
Signature Specialty Rices
TAMARIND RICE $10.0

Non-Veg fsian Tusion

CHICKEN PEPPER FRY $8.0
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fippetizers - Vegiterian

SPINACH PAKORA

$4.0

fippetizers - Non-Vegiterian

GOAT PEPPER FRY

Restaurant Category
VEGAN

Non alcoholic drinks
LASSI

MASALA CHAI

Vegetarian
PANEER MAKHINI
PANEER CHILLI

Tunch menu

PANEER NILGIRI
DAAL FRY

Chicken
CHICKEN 65
CHILLI CHICKEN

fippetizer
MEDU VADA
GOBI MANCHURIAN

Vegetarian specialties
PALAK PANEER
PANEER PASANDA

$12.0

$3.0
$2.5

$12.0
$12.0

$12.0
$11.0

$8.0
$14.0

$4.0
$12.0

$12.0
$12.0

Non-Vegetarian Entree
LAMB OR GOAT KHORMA $15.0

LAMB OR GOAT CHETTINAD $15.0
TANDOORI CHICKEN (7 PIECES) $13.0

These types of dishes are
being served

SOUP

BREAD

DESSERTS
PINEAPPLE HALWA $3.0
KHEER $3.0
GULAB JAMUN (3 PIECES) $3.0
PAYASUM $3.0
MANGO CUSTARD $3.0

Dishes are prepared with

CHICKEN

TRAVEL

MILK

MANGO

COCONUT

Vegetarian &Entree

BAINGAN CHETTINAD $12.0
ALOO KHORMA $11.0
DAAL TOMATO $11.0
CHOLAE BAHTURA $11.0
BAINGAN NILGIRI $12.0

BAINGAN KADAI $12.0
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Indian

2 & CHICKEN
et MANCHURIAN

CHICKEN TIKKA
MASALA

CHICKEN VINDALOO
ALOO PARATHA

$14.0

$13.0

$14.0
$4.0

CHICKEN SAAG
CHICKEN BIRYANI
NAAN

PAPADUM

MALAI KOFTA
ALOO GOBI

q’k.%.

mﬁ b

$13.0
$13.0
$2.0
$3.0
$12.0
$11.0
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Himalayas - droma of India

4844 S Memorial Dr, Tulsa, OK Opening Hours:

74145, United States Sunday 11:00-21:00
Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
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