



<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 4844 S Memorial Dr, Tulsa, OK 74145, United States (+1)9182701445 - http://www.himalayasok.com/



The restaurant from Tulsa offers 88 different **menus and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average \$9.1. What <u>Quinn</u> <u>Maggio</u> likes about Himalayas - Aroma of India:

Fantastic! I think my mouth just EXLODED from all of the unique flavors and textures I just experienced! I came in at lunch and went straight for the buffet, and it did not disappoint. All the food was hot, fresh, and most of all, seasoned perfectly. What a mix! And don't be afraid to try the desserts...the mango desert was so intense and the white (coconut milk, maybe?) was equally delicious. <u>read more</u>. What <u>Marian McDermott</u> doesn't like about Himalayas - Aroma of India:

Ick. Was not impressed, i grew up in a very rich cultured family and my uncle who is from the middle east just laughed at the food he was served. it was cold. just swimming in sauce and my vegetarian dish had meat in it. not going here again, and the service was ok not fantastic like i would have hoped for. you can tell their bias views on women when i tried to order. <u>read more</u>. If you crave for *sweets*, Himalayas - Aroma of India with its <u>fine</u> <u>desserts</u> can surely make an end of it, Dishes are also prepared here, deliciously and freshly with typical **Indian spices**. You can also look forward to scrumptious vegetarian cuisine.



Rice dishes		Tandoori-Brot-Spezialitäten	
BISIBELABATH	\$10.0	ONION KULCHA	\$4.0
10 most popular		Uthappam	
CHICKEN KHORMA	\$13.0	UTHAPPAM	\$9.0
Extras		Chicken dishes	
PLAIN DOSA	\$8.0	CHICKEN KADAI	\$13.0
Side dishes		Dessert – Nachtisch	
RICE	\$3.0	RASMALAI	\$4.0
Drinks		Indischer Reis	
ROSE MILK	\$2.3	LEMON RICE	\$10.0
Dosas		Südindische	
MYSORE MASALA DOSA	\$9.0	Chickenspezialitäten	
Vegetarische Speisen		CHICKEN CHETTINAD	\$13.0
ALOO BAINGAN	\$11.0	Südindische Gerichte	
Soft drinks		MASALA DOSA	\$7.0
JUICE	\$2.3	Rice Specialities	
Indisches Brot		LAMB BRIYANI	\$15.0
ALOO KULCHA	\$4.0	Vegetable	
Indische Vegetarische		PANEER CHETTINAD	\$12.0
Gerichte		Hauptgerichte – Vegetables	
VEGETABLE SHAHI KORMA	\$11.0	VEGETABLE BRIYANI	\$11.0



Nepalesische vegetarische		Lamb & Goat	
Gerichte		LAMB OR GOAT ACHARI	\$15.0
ALOO FRY	\$11.0	South Indian Tiffins	
Vegetarische		RAVA MASALA	\$9.0
PANEER KADAI	\$12.0	Non Vegetarian Currie	25
Indische Hühnerfleisch	-	LAMB OR GOAT VINDALOO	\$16.0
Gerichte			
CHICKEN ACHARI	\$13.0	Lamb Delights	645 0
Ønord		LAMB OR GOAT KADAI	\$15.0
Bread	\$ 0.0	Curries Special	
CHAPATTI (2 PIECES)	\$2.0	ALOO MUTTER	\$11.0
Beverages			
RASPBERRY TEA	\$2.0	Vegetarian: Rice & No	
		VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	\$11.0
Bebidas / Drinks		Dosai Corner	
ICE TEA UNSWEET	\$2.0	RAVA PLAIN	\$9.0
Thirst Quenchers			
MADRAS COFFEE	\$2.5	South Indian Entree	
		IDDLY (4 PIECES)	\$7.0
Non-alcoholic Drinks		North Indian Veg Curr	тірл
PEPSI FOUNTAIN PRODUCTS	\$2.0	PANEER MUTTER	\$12.0
Lamb or Goat Specialtie	24		
LAMB OR GOAT CURRY \$15.0		Signature Specialty R	ices
		TAMARIND RICE	\$10.0
Vegetable Entrée		Non-Veg Asian Fusion	
BAINGAN BHAGARA	\$12.0	CHICKEN PEPPER FRY	\$8.0
			φ 0 .0



Appetizers - Vegiterian		9
SPINACH PAKORA	\$4.0	L
Appetizers - Non-Vegite	rian	1
GOAT PEPPER FRY	\$12.0	
Restaurant Category vegan		
Non alcoholic drinks		
LASSI	\$3.0	
MASALA CHAI	\$2.5	9
Vegetarian		F
PANEER MAKHINI	\$12.0	r C
PANEER CHILLI	\$12.0	F
Lunch menu		N
PANEER NILGIRI	\$12.0	9
DAAL FRY	\$11.0	C
Chicken		۲ N
CHICKEN 65	\$8.0	N
CHILLI CHICKEN	\$14.0	C
Appetizer		(
MEDU VADA	\$4.0	E
GOBI MANCHURIAN	\$12.0	ŀ
		C
Vegetarian specialties		C
PALAK PANEER	\$12.0	E

PANEER PASANDA

Non-Vegetarian Entree

LAMB OR GOAT KHORMA	\$15.0
LAMB OR GOAT CHETTINAD	\$15.0
TANDOORI CHICKEN (7 PIECES)	\$13.0

These types of dishes are being served



BREAD DESSERTS

Dessert

PINEAPPLE HALWA	\$3.0
KHEER	\$3.0
GULAB JAMUN (3 PIECES)	\$3.0
PAYASUM	\$3.0
MANGO CUSTARD	\$3.0

Dishes are prepared with

CHICKEN TRAVEL MILK MANGO COCONUT

\$12.0

Vegetarian Entree

BAINGAN CHETTINAD	\$12.0
ALOO KHORMA	\$11.0
DAAL TOMATO	\$11.0
CHOLAE BAHTURA	\$11.0
BAINGAN NILGIRI	\$12.0
BAINGAN KADAI	\$12.0



Indian			CHICKEN SAAG	\$13.0
	CHICKEN MANCHURIAN	\$14.0	CHICKEN BIRYANI	\$13.0
		Ψ14.0	NAAN	\$2.0
	CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA	\$13.0	PAPADUM	\$3.0
CHICKEN VINDALOO		\$14.0	MALAI KÖFTA	\$12.0
ALOO PARATHA		\$4.0	ALOO GOBI	\$11.0



Himalayas - Aroma of India

4844 S Memorial Dr, Tulsa, OK 74145, United States **Opening Hours:** Sunday 11:00-21:00 Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00



Made with menulist.menu